Magnetics
High Voltage Isolation
Flyback Transformer
Model HA00-10043ALFTR
Features
    Operating Temperature -40°C to +155°C
    Small size
    High voltage isolation
    Developed for Avago IGBT Chipset ACPL-32JT
    AEC-Q200 CERTIFIED
Specification @ 25°C
NO PARAMETER TEST CONDITION TERMINAL MIN TYP MAX UNIT
5.1 Inductance 100kHz, 0.1Vac, 0Adc 5 – 1 51.0 60.0 69.0 µH
5.2 DC Resistance @ 25°C 5 – 1  450.0  mΩ
   10 – 6  3.2  Ω
5.3 Turn Ratio  P1 : S1 1:2
5.4 Hi - Pot  f=50Hz , 0.5mA P1 – S1 2500Vac 60 seconds
5.5 Input Voltage @ 25°C 5 – 1 8  18 Vdc
5.6 Output Voltage @ 25°C 10 – 6 18  22 Vdc
Outline Dimensions (mm)
General Note
TT Electronics reserves the right to make changes in product specification without notice or liability.
All information is subject to TT Electronics’ own data and is considered accurate at time of going to print.
© TT Electronics plc
Rev. 02
High Power High Performance
Molded Surface Mount Inductors
Model HA00-10043ALFTR
Packaging
One reel (13”) 550 pcs
One shipping carton (6 reels) 3300 pcs
General Note
TT Electronics reserves the right to make changes in product specification without notice or liability.
All information is subject to TT Electronics’ own data and is considered accurate at time of going to print.
© TT Electronics plc
Rev. 02
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
Click to view similar products for Power Transformers category:
Click to view products by  TT Electronics manufacturer:
Other Similar products are found below :
ET-030A  F-102X  F-120X  F-14X-1  F-181U  F-18A  F-199U  F-19X  F-202U  F-204U  F-206U  F-227X  F-238U  F-239U-1  F-23U  F24-250-B
 F-242U  F-245U  F-264U  F-265U  F-267U  F-281U  F-283U  F-290X  F-295Z  F-296Z  F-298Z  F-3143P  F-3298Z  F-33U  F-346X  F-35U  F-
364U  F-392A  F-395X  F-397U  F-412X  F-47U  F-55X-1  F-60U  F-68U  F-71U  F-72Z  F-74U  F-83A  F-84AC  F-85U  F-86U  F-9U  PCT-02